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              HANSCHIP semiconductor ULN2803ADWMRG
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  HANSCHIP semiconductor
                

 Package
 SOP-18-300mil

 Description
 
                八路 SOP-18-300mil  Darlington Transistor Arrays ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  2000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	 
                        $0.1574
                      	$ 0.79
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $0.1274
                      	$ 6.37
	
                      150+
                    	 
                        $0.1145
                      	$ 17.18
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.0984
                      	$ 49.20
	
                      2000+
                    	 
                        $0.0888
                      	$ 177.60
	
                      4000+
                    	 
                        $0.0845
                      	$ 338.00



 
              In Stock: 2425
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  